KINDERGARTEN

International Schogl of Athens

JUNIOR PRE-KINDERGARTEN

SUMMER PROGRAMME 2017
June 19" — July 21**

Mon June 19*
Introduction story
Crafts and activities
"Three Little Pigs”

Tue June 20*"

Wed June 215t

Crafts and activities
related to the story

Crafifs
—©
“

RED Day

Thu June 22™

Fri June 23™

Swimming pool

Cooking Day
Piggies in a blanket

Introduction story Crafts and activities Cooking Day
"The Very Hungry | related to the story Swimming pool Tomato Cucumber
Caterpillar” Day Caterpillar

Craffs |
A TGy | ‘\
/7 / ¢ : . ‘
‘ b A
Mon July 3" Tue July 4™ Wed July 5 Thu July 6" Fri July 7*
Introduction story Crafts and activities Cooking Day
"The Gruffalo” | related to the story GREEN Day Swimming pool Oatmeal Cookies

Craffs
A7

Introduction story
"Three Billy Goats
Gruft”

Crafts and activities
related to the story

Crafifs
A%

Day

) o

Swimming pool

Cooking Day
Monster Pudding

Mon July 17%
Introduction story
"The Cat in the

Tue July 18"

Wed July 19*"

Crafts and activities
related to the story

Craffs
A7

BLUE Day

) o

Thu July 20*

Swimming pool

Fri July 21**

Popcorn & Movie Day
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